
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 72

Hcp 7 5 17 1 3 15 13 9 11 6 12 16 14 2 8 4 18 10 Points

1st FLIGHT

 McGuire, Dave 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 80 7 73$85.00 5,000
 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 6 75 1 74$55.00 3,500
 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 77 2 75$45.00 3,000
 Rudi, Erik 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 6 79 3 76 2,500
 Melnyk, Brian 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 5 6 4 5 4 7 86 7 79 2,250
 Morris, Karl 5 6 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 2 9 86 6 80 1,937
 Hill, Jason 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 8 3 3 5 6 7 85 5 80 1,937
 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 5 84 3 81 1,875
 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 7 4 4 3 6 6 89 7 82 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 4 5 3 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 2 5 80 12 68$85.00 5,000
 Kunz, Scott 5 5 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 3 6 79 11 68$27.50 3,500
 Cole, Paul 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 4 4 3 5 85 13 72$45.00 3,000
 Battle, James 5 7 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 86 10 76 2,500
 Wong, Howard 8 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 3 6 86 9 77 2,250
 Alderman, Nathan 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 3 5 4 7 93 11 82 1,937
 Ly, Szucceed 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 8 90 8 82 1,937
 Weisheit, John 5 6 3 8 6 3 4 5 5 5 9 5 9 3 4 5 6 7 98 13 85 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 Keeling, Tommy 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 77 15 62$85.00 5,000
 Ross, Wil 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 82 15 67$55.00 3,500
 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6 82 13 69$45.00 3,000
 Cearley, Mike 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 84 13 71 2,375
 Hall, Rick 5 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 7 87 16 71 2,375
 Lamb, Matthew 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 8 5 5 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 5 90 15 75 2,000
 Peck, Ken 6 6 3 8 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 92 14 78 1,875
 Clark, John 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 9 8 4 6 4 8 97 16 81 1,875

4th FLIGHT

 McCarty, Paul 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 89 24 65$85.00 5,000
 Givens, Carl 7 7 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 4 6 87 18 69$55.00 3,500
 Posco, Greg 7 7 4 4 10 3 5 6 8 6 6 7 6 4 4 5 6 10 108 35 73$7.50 2,583
 Vayo, John 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 90 17 73$15.00 2,583
 Zizza, Mike 4 7 4 5 5 3 7 5 9 4 8 5 5 5 4 9 5 8 102 29 73$15.00 2,583
 Jones, Jeff 5 6 4 8 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 91 17 74 1,937
 Shepherd, Charles 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 6 5 7 4 6 3 5 90 16 74 1,937
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HIDDEN FALLS   *    MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount



# 6  

# 15 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Nathan 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 7 4 7 5 4 6 3 5 4 7

 Battle, James 5 7 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5

 Cole, Paul 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 4 4 4 3 5

 Hill, Jason 6 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 8 3 3 5 6 7

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 7 4 4 3 6 6

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 6

 Kunz, Scott 5 5 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 6 3 6

 Ly, Szucceed 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 5 4 4 4 8

 McGuire, Dave 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5

 Melnyk, Brian 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 5 6 4 5 4 7

 Morris, Karl 5 6 4 5 4 3 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 2 9

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 8 4 4 4 4 5

 Nunez, Sean 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 7 5 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 3 4

 Preece, Scott 4 5 4 4 5 3 8 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 42 5

 Rudi, Erik 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 6

 Weisheit, John 5 6 3 8 6 3 4 5 5 5 9 5 9 3 4 5 6 7

 Wong, Howard 8 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 5 6 3 4 3 6

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 6

 Cearley, Mike 4 7 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 5

 Clark, John 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 9 8 4 6 4 8

 Givens, Carl 7 7 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 3 4 4 6

 Hall, Rick 5 6 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 7

 Jones, Jeff 5 6 4 8 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6

 Keeling, Tommy 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 4 4 3 5

 Lamb, Matthew 6 6 3 5 6 4 5 8 5 5 5 53 6 3 5 5 5

 McCarty, Paul 7 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 3 6

 Peck, Ken 6 6 3 8 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 5

 Posco, Greg 7 7 4 4 10 3 5 6 8 6 6 7 6 4 4 5 6 10

 Ross, Wil 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6

 Shepherd, Charles 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 6 5 7 4 6 3 5

 Vayo, John 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 8

 Zizza, Mike 4 7 4 5 5 3 7 5 9 4 8 5 5 5 4 9 5 8

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Amount

$25.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

Jason Hill 12' 2" # 17  John Clark

2nd Trash Flight

Amount

24' 3"

$20.00

$25.00

$20.00

2nd Trash Flight

$60.00

$20.00

1st Trash Flight

Howard Wong 22' 7" # 3  Rick Hall 12' 4"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight


